

## Betty Crocker Chocolate Fudge Brownie Mix 415g

### Ingredients

Sugar, WHEAT Flour, Fat-Reduced Cocoa Powder (5%), Palm Fat, Salt, Corn Starch, Flour Treatment Agent (Ascorbic Acid)

### Allergens

**CONTAINS: WHEAT**

**MAY CONTAIN: EGGS, MILK, SOYA**

**Suitable for Vegetarians**

### Nutrition

	Per 100g	Each brownie (35g) baked
Energy Values	1686 (KJ) / 399 (Kcal)	540 (KJ) / 128 (Kcal)
Fat	5.6g	4g
(of which Saturates)	2.9g	1.1g
Carbohydrate	81.8g	21.2g
(of which Sugars)	60.2g	15.6g
Fibre	2.6g	0.7g
Protein	4g	1.4g
Sodium		
Salt	0.78g	0.21g
Salt Equivalent		

### Product Description

Brand: Betty Crocker  
EAN: 16000718807  
Chocolate fudge brownie mix.

### Storage & Usage

Storage: Ambient  
  
Storage Type: Store in a cool, dry place.

### Manufacturer Address

General Mills UK Limited,  
PO Box 363,  
Uxbridge,  
UB8 1YT,  
UK.  
Careline Information:  
UK 0800 783 5907 / ROI 1800 535 115